
 

50.3112641

50.311 Würenlos Bahnhofplatz–Killwangen Bahnhof (Linie 11)

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage, 31 Mai

Würenlos, Bahnhofplatz
Würenlos, Spycher
Würenlos, Brunnenweg
Würenlos, Büntenstrasse
Würenlos, Raiffeisenbank K
Würenlos, Lärchenweg
Würenlos, Steigass
Würenlos, Altwiesen
Würenlos, Limmatbrücke
Killwangen, Bahnhof Æ

ì

046
056
066
076
086
096
106
116
126
146

4000
p

346
356
366
376
386
396
406
416
426
446

4002
p

047
057
067
077
087
097
107
117
127
147

4004
p

347
357
367
377
387
397
407
417
427
447

4006
p

048
058
068
078
088
098
108
118
128
148

4008
p alle

30 M
in

3419
3519
3619
3719
3819
3919
4019
4119
4219
4419

4054
p

Killwangen, Bahnhof
Würenlos, Limmatbrücke
Würenlos, Altwiesen
Würenlos, Steigass
Würenlos, Lärchenweg
Würenlos, Raiffeisenbank K
Würenlos, Büntenstrasse
Würenlos, Brunnenweg
Würenlos, Spycher
Würenlos, Bahnhofplatz Æ

Ä

146
156
166
176
186
196
206
216
226
246

4001
p

446
456
466
476
486
496
506
516
526
546

4003
p

147
157
167
177
187
197
207
217
227
247

4005
p

447
457
467
477
487
497
507
517
527
547

4007
p

148
158
168
178
188
198
208
218
228
248

4009
p alle

30 M
in

4419
4519
4619
4719
4819
4919
5019
5119
5219
5419

4055
p

p  Gruppen: Beförderung nicht 
möglich
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